871
2
L
EV LED Series Explosionproof
LED Luminaires
Factory-sealed
Improve safety, reliability and energy efficiency
Cl. I, Div. 1, Groups C, D

2
L
Ordering Information:
EV LED Series Luminaires – Complete Unit
Complete Units Mounting Style Hub Size Catalog Number
Pendant Mount
3/4” EVLEDA2201
1” EVLEDA3201
Ceiling Mount
3/4” EVLEDCX2201
1” EVLEDCX3201
Wall Mount
3/4” EVLEDBX2201
1” EVLEDBX3201
Bulkhead Mount 3/4” EVLEDBH2201
Stanchion Mount 11/4” EVLEDJ4201
Ordering Information:
EV LED Series Luminaires – Components
A complete luminaire
consists of:
1. LED luminaire body and globe assembly
2. Mounting module
1. LED luminaire body and globe assembly:
Component 1 Type Catalog Number
Luminaire with Guard
Less Mounting Module EVLED201
2. Mounting Module:
Component 2 Conduit Catalog Number
Pendant
Mount